
Pos 

 

5 OOC OVER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

5 OOC UNDER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

4 
82 
44 
36 
19 

231 
23 

21 
12 
30 

39 
77 
17 

117 
357 

54 
14 
15 
20 

311 
84 
34 
32 
75 

70 
22 

Name 

DEGIOVANNI Massimiliano 
TAMBURINI Marcello 
PALUDI Marco 
DEL DEO Francesco 
BILLI Marco 
CECI Alessandro 
(WC) MANNI Marco 

ZAPPI Alessandro 
PENSALFINI Diego 
REGEN Walter 

POLONI Mauro Junior 
DAINA Alessandro 
DAL CAPPELLO Matteo 
MIRENDA Marco 
GUIDARINI Marco 
NOLI Yuri 
BEGOSSI Pierluigi 
CATENA Claudio 
FORCONE Fabio 
TOSONI Danilo 
PEDETTA Alessio 
PIETROBONI Stefano 
PETRI Fabio 
SCHIAVOTTO Riccardo 

REALE Fabio 
(WC) DONNINI  Matteo 

Class 

5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 

5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 
5 OOC OVER 

5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 

5 OOC UND ER 
5 OOC UND ER 

Sponsor 

TWISTER RACING 
MOTO CLUB MARZENO 
CIRCUITO INT.LE D`ABRUZZO 
ASD MOTO CLUB ISCHIA LUPI ARRAPATI 
RACING IMOLESE #96 
SAPONETTARI 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 

RACING IMOLESE #96 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
GIAVENO VALSANGONE ASD 

BOCCETTI RACING 
ALA 
DEI RAPACI 
DEI RAPACI 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
FASTBIKERS TEAM 
DEI RAPACI 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
I. PALAZZESE 
TEAM FERM ONE ASD 
MOTO TUSCIA RACING 
DEI RAPACI 
I. PALAZZESE 
PORTA NUOVA 

VIERI RACING 
" VALDARNO ""DORIANO MORANDI"" A.S.D." 

Make 

YAMAHA 1000/4T 
YAMAHA 1000/4T 
YAMAHA 1000/4T 
DUCATI 848/4T 
KAWASAKI 1000/4T 
APRILIA 1000/4T 
APRILIA 1000/4T 

YAMAHA 1000/4T 
SUZUKI 1000/4T 
DUCATI 1078/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 
HONDA 600/4T 
MORETTI 600/4T 
KAWASAKI 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
HONDA 599/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
KAWASAKI 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 

HONDA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

7 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

18:14.236 
18:24.663 
18:34.725 
18:35.804 
18:50.767 
19:10.998 
18:18.406 

8:35.333 

18:02.197 
18:02.743 
18:20.451 
18:47.634 
18:50.958 
18:55.960 
19:11.997 
19:15.075 
19:16.802 
19:17.493 
19:18.955 
18:21.458 
18:36.832 
18:39.707 

Diff 

10.427 
20.489 
21.568 
36.531 
56.762 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

0.546 
18.254 
45.437 
48.761 
53.763 

1:09.800 
1:12.878 
1:14.605 
1:15.296 
1:16.758 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

10.427 
10.062 

1.079 
14.963 
20.231 

1 Lap 

0.546 
17.708 
27.183 

3.324 
5.002 

16.037 
3.078 
1.727 
0.691 
1.462 
1 Lap 

15.374 
2.875 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
I conc. nn. 44 e 84 - 5sec penalità per taglio pista 

Margin of Victory 

0.546 

Avg. Speed 

117,261 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.988 

Best Speed 

119,175 

Best Lap by 

39 - POLONI Mauro Junior 

 

Printed: 23/05/2021 13:11:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 5 T - OLD OPEN CUP 

Gara 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:48:56 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

23/05/2021 12:50 

Ora fine gara: 13.08


